
Firozpur Cantt. - Darbhanga Special (UnReserved)/04920X - Exp - NR 
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

41h 45m - 1543 km - 22 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt.
Junction

16:45 0 1 0 74 199 NR

2 FDK Faridkot 17:11 17:13 2m 0 1 32 51 204 NR
3 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 0 1 45 34 209 NR
4 BTI Bathinda Junction 18:45 19:00 15m 0 1 88 77 207 NR
5 MSZ Mansa 19:41 19:43 2m 0 1 140 65 223 NR
6 JHL Jakhal Junction 20:25 20:30 5m 0 1 186 66 225 NR
7 JIND Jind Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 1 258 57 NR
8 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 0 1 315 45 219 NR
9 SSB Shakur Basti 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 374 21 217 NR
10 DLI Old Delhi Junction 00:40 00:55 15m 0 2 385 48 219 NR
11 MB Moradabad Junction 04:15 04:25 10m 0 2 546 62 193 NR
12 BE Bareilly Junction 05:53 05:55 2m 0 2 636 56 169 NR
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:05 10:15 10m 0 2 871 51 124 NR
14 SLN Sultanpur Junction 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 1010 42 95 NR
15 BSB Varanasi Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 2 1154 23 77 NR
16 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:27 17:37 10m 0 2 1172 13 79 ECR

17 BXR Buxar 00:58 01:00 2m 0 3 1266 53 68 ECR
18 ARA Ara Junction 02:18 02:20 2m 0 3 1334 49 59 ECR
19 DNR Danapur 03:08 03:10 2m 0 3 1374 12 54 ECR
20 PPTA Patliputra Junction 03:40 04:10 30m 0 3 1379 31 53 ECR
21 HJP Hajipur Junction 04:50 04:55 5m 0 3 1400 26 55 ECR
22 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 07:00 07:05 5m 0 3 1454 37 57 ECR
23 SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:30 09:00 30m 3 1506 25 47 ECR
24 DBG Darbhanga Junction 10:30 0 3 1543 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (17:13)

May 02 2024 (17:13)

1

1


